Access to Fuji Calm from KEK

1. From KEK to Tsukuba Center
Take bus from KEK to Tsukuba Center.

Tsuchiura Station & Tsukuba center - KEK

1 August 1, 2005
KEK Maln ga-re Tsuchiura Tsukuba Center KEK KEK Tsukuba Center Tsuchiura
ce 07:2 0Q7:37 71 06:28  0O6:50

i
ce Q7:5 O8:05 71 7:33 7:55
13 AT Az 07 Ag:25 7 g:28 3:50
18 O7:50 QOs.07 G829 of: 850 09:14
! 8:45 9:04 cg  Ag:05 Ag:25
7 9:00 9:19 cg  09:25 Crg:49
cs A9:35  A9:-E0 71 10:18 10: 40
CaA Q9:35 Co:5 cs A10:25 A10:45
71 Q9:55 (O10:14 c8 (10:25 (10:49
cs O10:00 C10:15 ca O10:85  O11:19
71 O10:30 C10:49 | 11:28 11: 50
ca 10 : 55 11:10 of: 11: 50 12: 10
7 11:00 11:19 7 13:23 13- 45
7 12:00 12:19 [of: 14:20 14 40
[ol:] 13:20 13:35 71 14:23 14: 50
! 14:00 1419 71 15:23 15: 50
7 Q14:50 O15:08 c8  (15:40 O16:00
71 15:00 1519 71 16 58 17:20
cs 16: 25 16 - 40 cs  A17:20 A17:40
71 16:35 16 54 c8 (17:20 O17:45
cs Q17:00 Q17:15 cg (17:50 (18:15
71 17:30 17 - 49 71 A17:53  A18:20
ca 17 : 55 1810 71 A18:23 A8 50
[ol:] 018:30 O18:45 15 A18:40 A19:00 A19:22
7 019:08 (O19:24 c8 (18:40 O19:10
7 A19:30 A19:49 7 19019 (O19: 40
71 019:45 C20:04 cg (19:30 (C19:50
[ol:] Q20:05 C20:20 15 O20:50 O21:10 O21:32

OrWeekday Only A:Saturday & Holiday Cnly
BUS STOP 18:  Tsuchiura Station - Tsukuba Center - KEK - Techno Park Oho
Ca: Tsukuba Center - KEK - Techno Park Oho
m Tsukuba Center - KEK - Shimotsuma Station
(Nishi Ohdori Root)
To Tsukuba Center
Kanto Railway Co., Lid. ‘Tsukuba Office 028-838-1145 Tsukuba Service Center 028-852-5660

2. From Tsukuba Center to Akihabara
Take “Tsukuba Express” train.

Departure time from Tsukuba

[} i uf] o .
50 8 2 ¥ Train Station
6 oy ul] D | Fi 0i

12 32 41 56 5
7 [ 1] | i D3 iy | 1 0z

06 12 P o 2 56 5
8% % % % Under construction
9 0 [ | 1 D1 | Bl

00 14 % 32 5%

10 0i i | 1 D | 1

02 1 25 0 5%
11 )] [ | | 1

02 14 25 30 5

2 | 1

1
/] i 0y
Bo # 5

r>
==
@
]
2

)
45
B
4
B
4
1
4
i
T S
o w 5 0 4 % Bus Stop
BE 4 B % 4 B \ |
Rl HRHT &
% & ®m = moO LRy L " g2 Sl Lt
n ¥ % N #H A = LN 2ATFI
g %% % % % TR N
g ® oo ow B oD ‘ Bl e ‘
02 19 2 B 49 51 - -
nom oo om MW !
9 % o % o o LY
ey % Ooooo
09 18 P I |
2% % 5§ 8 ¢
ppm L moo S ke KB
1 0§ ., : ChE

8 o3

[ % . . : @ gt
23 vavksd // 2413
0 el '



3. From Akihabara to Shinjuku
Take “chuo line” (yellow train) at 3™ floor of JR Akihabara station.

Speedy connections from TX to JR lines

TX~IRENBAE—F 1 ICHR /

Knmagnrlwl;a Tabata/mEst
OO e Nishi Hipporl/ R

J vill;lﬂ"!}n;ﬂ Ling| ,;’.V_:ﬂugamm‘!- "'E Nippori/Eme
Q"lmbu:::‘;ﬁa rl.lgulsudnnb'!ﬁ
mejiro/as ?}JUE"“-’H
{  Takadanobaba/ s E,qﬂmh:nachim
& Ocha .7k L
cenvenient to use the cenlzal ’?Slllnﬁkam # J-H-:;-EE"] - :' -i:: ;W
) . - us Line b, @heaeen
Mmm&‘! exift, jEﬁShanuku.ﬂrm f ‘zé\”"h’bﬂ"""m
. o ?J\"ulmnu‘mﬂ :E) .
Q "'
FCHETH2TLANE BR M SIREEEEAD ﬁﬁi’"’" ,,»v -
ENMAIR.ATHO HPEIRPHAMNO%E ¢ Harajuku/gm (E)Tukymﬁ
“HRTnSEEHTI. & Shibuyarse i\w'ﬁ
, - ':ﬁrahuchﬁhrm
5% Ehicw/si B A OTERM T, ;
I nghimhashifﬁu
Fares between selected JR stations : % N egura/em
JRUSFBODFZRMEDESS Sy ;mmmﬂ o h‘ﬂmmﬂhﬁ-"ﬁ"
Tyt 130pn Dnlu.'xi sl ]

Shinagawa/=

4. From Shinjuku to Fuji Calm
Please read previous information.



